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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-27##  $915 

NEW Bonded Fixed T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-27##  $975 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-27##  $1,085 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-27##  $1,040 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-27##  $1,120 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-27##  $1,230 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-27##  $1,170 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-27##  $1,260 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-27##  $1,375 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $175 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH  + $175 

CASTERS -C  + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA  + $140 

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Fixed T-Bases

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded for maximum strength and stability.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” SQ OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” x 2-1/2” Steel Tubing; 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8” x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-27##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer.  
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-27##  $915 

NEW Bonded Fixed T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-27##  $975 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-27##  $1,085 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-27##  $1,040 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-27##  $1,120 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-27##  $1,230 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-27##  $1,170 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-27##  $1,260 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-27##  $1,375 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $175 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH  + $175 

CASTERS -C  + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA  + $140 

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Fixed T-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Flip-Top T-Bases 

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

NEW Bonded Flip-Top T-Base 18" X 60" PBLFT1860EB#####-##-27##  $1,390 

18" X 72" PBLFT1872EB#####-##-27##  $1,445 

24" X 60" PBLFT2460EB#####-##-27##  $1,515 

24" X 72" PBLFT2472EB#####-##-27##  $1,590 

30" X 60" PBLFT3060EB#####-##-27##  $1,640 

30" X 72" PBLFT3072EB#####-##-27##  $1,735 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $175 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH  + $175 

CASTERS -C  + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA  + $140 

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded for maximum strength and stability. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” SQ OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” x 2-1/2” Steel Tubing; 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8” x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-27##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 

Shown With Casters
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

24"RD PBL24RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,060 

NEW Bonded Fixed X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,075 

36"RD PBL36RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,190 

42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,560 

48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,560 

24" X 24" PBL2424EB#####-##-27##  $1,060 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB#####-##-27##  $1,075 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB#####-##-27##  $1,190 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB#####-##-27##  $1,560 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS -C + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $440 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Fixed X-Bases

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination. Color matched end cap.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/2” tubing OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” X 2-1/2” Steel Tubing X 14 gage
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel 4 gage x 12” x 12”, and 8” x 8”
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4” 
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8-16 x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-27##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided.
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Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Fixed X-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Bonded Flip-Top X-Bases 

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

24"RD PBL24RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,325 

NEW Bonded Flip-Top X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,345 

36"RD PBL36RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,455 

42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,825 

48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-27##  $1,825 

24" X 24" PBL2424EB#####-##-27##  $1,325 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB#####-##-27##  $1,345 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB#####-##-27##  $1,455 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB#####-##-27##  $1,825 

48” X 48” PBL4848EB#####-##-27##  $1,825 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH  + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS -C + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $440 

Shown With Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination. Color matched end cap. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/2” tubing OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” X 2-1/2” Steel Tubing X 14 gage
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel 4 gage x 12” x 12”, and 8” x 8”
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4” 
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8-16 x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-27##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided.
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-70##  $830 

NEW Tubular Fixed T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-70##  $885 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-70##  $1,000 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-70##  $940 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-70##  $1,015 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-70##  $1,125 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-70##  $1,055 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-70##  $1,150 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-70##  $1,260 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $175 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $175 

CASTERS -C + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $140 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $315 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $450 

CHROME -CH call for price

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Fixed T-Bases

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded (feet are assembled)
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” Dia tubing OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 2” DIA Steel Tubing, 14 gage. Color Matched End Cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1/4-20-x 1-3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-70##); Chrome - call to quote.

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-70##  $830 

NEW Tubular Fixed T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-70##  $885 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-70##  $1,000 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-70##  $940 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-70##  $1,015 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-70##  $1,125 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-70##  $1,055 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-70##  $1,150 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-70##  $1,260 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $175 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $175 

CASTERS -C + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $140 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $315 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $450 

CHROME -CH call for price

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Fixed T-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Flip-Top T-Bases 

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

NEW Tubular Flip-Top T-Base 18" X 60" PBLFT1860EB#####-##-70##  $1,300 

18" X 72" PBLFT1872EB#####-##-70##  $1,355 

24" X 60" PBLFT2460EB#####-##-70##  $1,410 

24" X 72" PBLFT2472EB#####-##-70##  $1,485 

30" X 60" PBLFT3060EB#####-##-70##  $1,530 

30" X 72" PBLFT3072EB#####-##-70##  $1,620 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $175 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $175 

CASTERS -C + $75 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $140 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $315 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $450 

CHROME -CH call for price

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded (feet are assembled). Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” SQ OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1” x 2-1/2” Steel Tubing; 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8” x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-70##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 

Shown With Casters
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

24"RD PBL24RDEB####-##-75##  $715 

NEW Tubular Fixed X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB####-##-75##  $735 

36"RD PBL36RDEB####-##-75##  $845 

42"RD PBL42RDEB####-##-75##  $1,150 

48"RD PBL48RDEB####-##-75##  $1,240 

54"RD PBL54RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590 

60"RD PBL60RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590 

24" X 24" PBL2424EB####-##-75##  $715 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB####-##-75##  $735 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB####-##-75##  $870 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB####-##-75##  $1,240 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS -C + $75 

CHROME -CH   call for price

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Fixed X-Bases

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded and Bolted Combination. Feet are assembled.  
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 3” Dia tubing OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 3” DIA Steel Tubing, 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4” 
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1/4-20-x 1-3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-75##). Chrome - call to quote.

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided.

Shown With Casters

Shown With Casters
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

24"RD PBL24RDEB####-##-75##  $715 

NEW Tubular Fixed X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB####-##-75##  $735 

36"RD PBL36RDEB####-##-75##  $845 

42"RD PBL42RDEB####-##-75##  $1,150 

48"RD PBL48RDEB####-##-75##  $1,240 

54"RD PBL54RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590 

60"RD PBL60RDEB####-##-75##  $1,590 

24" X 24" PBL2424EB####-##-75##  $715 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB####-##-75##  $735 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB####-##-75##  $870 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB####-##-75##  $1,240 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS -C + $75 

CHROME -CH   call for price

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Fixed X-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - NEW Tubular Flip-Top X-Bases 

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

24"RD PBLFT24RDEB#####-##-75##  $980 

NEW Tubular Flip-Top X-Base 30"RD PBLFT30RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,000 

36"RD PBLFT36RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,115 

42"RD PBLFT42RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,420 

48"RD PBLFT48RDEB#####-##-75##  $1,505 

24" X 24" PBLFT2424EB#####-##-75##  $980 

30" X 30" PBLFT3030EB#####-##-75##  $1,000 

36" X 36" PBLFT3636EB#####-##-75##  $1,135 

42" X 42" PBLFT4242EB#####-##-75##  $1,505 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS -C + $75 

CHROME -CH   call for price

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded and Bolted Combination. Feet are assembled. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 3” Dia tubing OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 3” DIA Steel Tubing, 14 gage. Color matched end cap.
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4” 
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1/4-20-x 1-3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-75##). Chrome - call to quote.

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided.

Shown With Casters
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-72##  $900 

Arched T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-72##  $955 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-72##  $1,065 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-72##  $990 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-72##  $1,065 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-72##  $1,180 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-72##  $1,085 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-72##  $1,180 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-72##  $1,295 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $150 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $150 

CASTERS -C + $60 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $295 

CHROME -CH + $345 

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Arched Fixed T-Bases

With Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded for maximum strength and stability.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1-3/8” OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1-3/8” diameter and 1/4” x 5/8” long stud
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-72##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 
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Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Arched Fixed T-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Arched Flip-Top T-Bases 

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

Arched Flip-Top T-Base 18" X 60" PBLFT1860EB#####-##-72##  $1,370 

18" X 72" PBLFT1872EB#####-##-72##  $1,425 

24" X 60" PBLFT2460EB#####-##-72##  $1,465 

24" X 72" PBLFT2472EB#####-##-72##  $1,540 

30" X 60" PBLFT3060EB#####-##-72##  $1,560 

30" X 72" PBLFT3072EB#####-##-72##  $1,655 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $150 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $150 

CASTERS -C + $60 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $295 

CHROME -CH + $345 

Metal Modesty Panel  (make table 
ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel (make table 
ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Flip-Top
Mech

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded for maximum strength and stability. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING:  2” OD x 14 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1-3/8” OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1-3/8” diameter and 1/4” x 5/8” long stud
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-72##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 

Folded
With Casters
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

30"RD PBL30RDEB#####-##-73##  $840 

Arched X-Base 36"RD PBL36RDEB#####-##-73##  $950 

42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,310 

48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,385 

54"RD PBL54RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,750 

30" X 30" SQ PBL3030EB#####-##-73##  $840 

36" X 36" SQ PBL3636EB#####-##--73##  $1,030 

42" X 42" SQ PBL4242EB#####-##--73##  $1,385 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $95 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $95 

CASTERS -C + $60 

CHROME -CH + $205 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Arched Fixed X-Bases

With 
Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Rigid Bolted
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 3” OD x 16 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1-3/8” OD x 13 gage
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: 12” x 12” x 4 gage steel
•	 TIE ROD: 1/2-13 threaded rod
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1-3/8” diameter and 1/4” x 5/8” long stud
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-73##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided. 
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Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Arched Fixed X-Bases Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Arched Flip-Top X-Bases 

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

Arched Flip-Top X-Base 30"RD PBLFT30RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,105 

36"RD PBLFT36RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,215 

42"RD PBLFT42RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,580 

48"RD PBLFT48RDEB#####-##-73##  $1,655 

30" X 30" SQ PBLFT3030EB#####-##-73##  $1,105 

36" X 36" SQ PBLFT3636EB#####-##-73##  $1,295 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $95 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $95 

CASTERS* -C + $60 

CHROME -CH + $205 

With 
Casters

Flip-Top Mech
Without 
Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Rigid Bolted; Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 3” OD x 16 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: 1-3/8” OD x 13 gage
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: 12” x 12” x 4 gage steel
•	 TIE ROD: 1/2-13 threaded rod
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 1-3/8” diameter and 1/4” x 5/8” long stud
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 47 for color options and codes (-73##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided. 

*PLEASE NOTE: The maximum top size for the Casters Add-On is 42” RD. 



1.800.762.0415 psfurniture.com54

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-50##  $895 

Cast T-Base 18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-50##  $950 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-50##  $1,065 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-50##  $1,010 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-50##  $1,085 

24" X 96" vPBL2496EB#####-##-50##  $1,200 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-50##  $1,150 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-50##  $1,245 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-50##  $1,360 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $160 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $160 

CASTERS -C + $65 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $90 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $315 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $450 

CHROME -CH + $140 

Metal Modesty Panel  
(make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel 
(make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Fixed T-Bases

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination; Column and feet are assembled.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/4” tubing OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8”-x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-50##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer.  
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Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Fixed T-Bases

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

Cast Flip-Top T-Base 18" X 60" PBLFT1860EB#####-##-50##  $1,395 

18" X 72" PBLFT1872EB#####-##-50##  $1,450 

24" X 60" PBLFT2460EB#####-##-50##  $1,505 

24" X 72" PBLFT2472EB#####-##-50##  $1,585 

30" X 60" PBLFT3060EB#####-##-50##  $1,650 

30" X 72" PBLFT3072EB#####-##-50##  $1,740 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $160 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $160 

CASTERS -C + $65 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $90 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $315 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $450 

CHROME -CH + $140 

Metal Modesty Panel
 (make table ready) -MMP *See Page 47

Laminate Modesty Panel
(make table ready) -LMP *See Page 47

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Flip-Top T-Bases 

Folded
With Casters

Flip-Top
Mech

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination; Column and feet are assembled. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/4” tubing OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8”-x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-50##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

24"RD PBL24RDEB#####-##-52##  $685 

Cast X-Base 30"RD PBL30RDEB#####-##-52##  $715 

36"RD PBL36RDEB#####-##-52##  $825 

42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,175 

48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,275 

54"RD PBL54RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,640 

24" X 24" PBL2424EB#####-##-52##  $685 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB#####-##-52##  $715 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB#####-##-52##  $890 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB#####-##-52##  $1,275 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS -C + $65 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $360 

CHROME -CH + $90 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $225 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $295 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Fixed X-Bases

With
Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/4” OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel; 4 gage x 12” x 12”, and 8” x 8”
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8-16 x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-52##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided. 
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Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Fixed X-Bases

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

Cast Flip-Top X-Base 24"RD PBLFT24RDEB#####-##-52##  $950 

30"RD PBLFT30RDEB#####-##-52##  $980 

36"RD PBLFT36RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,095 

42"RD PBLFT42RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,440 

48"RD PBLFT48RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,545 

54"RD PBLFT54RDEB#####-##-52##  $1,905 

24" X 24" PBLFT2424EB#####-##-52##  $950 

30" X 30" PBLFT3030EB#####-##-52##  $980 

36" X 36" PBLFT3636EB#####-##-52##  $1,155 

42" X 42" PBLFT4242EB#####-##-52##  $1,545 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BH + $80 

CUSTOM BASE HEIGHT -CBH + $80 

CASTERS* -C + $65 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $360 

CHROME -CH + $90 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $225 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $295 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast Flip-Top X-Bases 

Flip-Top
Mech

Flip-Top
Mech

With Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination. Flip mechanism is mechanically attached to the table base.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/4” OD x 13 gage
•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel; 4 gage x 12” x 12”, and 8” x 8”
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8-16 x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-52##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided. 

*PLEASE NOTE: The maximum top size for the Casters Add-On is 48” RD. 
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

60"RD PBL60RDEB#####-##-52##  $2,200 

Cast 4-Column X-Base 72"RD PBL72RDEB#####-##-52##  $3,095 

84"RD PBL84RDEB#####-##-52##  $3,605 

60" X 60" PBL6060EB#####-##-52##  $2,270 

72" X 72" PBL7272EB#####-##-52##  $3,170 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

BAR HEIGHT -BA + $290 

CASTERS -C + $65 

WIRE ACCESS -WA + $45 

CHROME -CH + $390 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast 4-Column Fixed X-Bases

Close Up
of Base

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 SIZE: For the larger sized tops over 60” square or round. 
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core. 
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Bolted, welded combination.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2-1/4” steel tubing
•	 BASE TUBING: Cast aluminum
•	 MOUNTING PLATE: Fabricated steel 12” x 4” x 4” (4); Requires (16) #12-14 screws
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4” – 40-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 3/8” x 3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-52##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped knocked down. It will require assembly at the customer. Assembly Instructions will be provided. 
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Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Cast 4-Column Fixed X-Bases

IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

Square Post Base 18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-25##  $1,040 

18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-25##  $1,100 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-25##  $1,210 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-25##  $1,135 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-25##  $1,210 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-25##  $1,325 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-25##  $1,230 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-25##  $1,325 

30" X 96" PBL3096EB#####-##-25##  $1,435 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB#####-##-25##  $925 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB#####-##-25##  $1,035 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB#####-##-25##  $1,320 

48" X 48" PBL4848EB#####-##-25##  $1,320 

60" X 60" PBL6060EB#####-##-25##  $1,770 

42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-25##  $1,320 

48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-25##  $1,320 

60"RD PBL60RDEB#####-##-25##  $1,770 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

CASTERS  -C + $120 

CHROME - CAFÉ HEIGHT -CCH + $310 

CHROME - BAR HEIGHT -BCH + $415 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Square Post Bases

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Mounting plates are welded to columns. Discs are bolted to columns from the bottom side for extra strength and anti-rotation.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: Fabricated steel 16 gage
•	 FIXED MOUNTING PLATE: 12” x 12” x 4 gage steel
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: Optional
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-25##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 
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IMAGE SIZE (IN) MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE 

Round Post Base 18" X 60" PBL1860EB#####-##-20##  $895 

18" X 72" PBL1872EB#####-##-20##  $950 

18" X 96" PBL1896EB#####-##-20##  $1,065 

24" X 60" PBL2460EB#####-##-20##  $990 

24" X 72" PBL2472EB#####-##-20##  $1,065 

24" X 96" PBL2496EB#####-##-20##  $1,175 

30" X 60" PBL3060EB#####-##-20##  $1,080 

30" X 72" PBL3072EB#####-##-20##  $1,175 

30" X 96" PBL3072EB#####-##-20##  $1,290 

30" X 30" PBL3030EB#####-##-20##  $780 

36" X 36" PBL3636EB#####-##-20##  $890 

42" X 42" PBL4242EB#####-##-20##  $1,175 

48" X 48" PBL4848EB#####-##-20##  $1,175 

60" X 60" PBL6060EB#####-##-20##  $1,620 

42"RD PBL42RDEB#####-##-20##  $1,175 

48"RD PBL48RDEB#####-##-20##  $1,175 

60"RD PBL60RDEB#####-##-20##  $1,620 

OPTIONAL ADD-ON ITEMS: MODEL # ADD-ON: LIST PRICE 
ADD-ON:

CASTERS  -C  + $75 

ADJ. COLUMN - CAFÉ (26"- 35") -CADJ + $625 

ADJ. COLUMN - BAR (29"- 42") -BADJ + $865 

CHROME - CAFÉ HEIGHT -CCH + $295 

CHROME - BAR HEIGHT -BCH + $370 

Acacia Collection™ Tables  - Round Post Bases

With Casters

TABLE TOP FEATURES
•	 CORE: 1-1/8” thick table top with particle board core.
•	 EDGE: 3MM PVC-molded edgeband which is fully bonded and sealed to the table edge.
•	 EDGE COLOR OPTIONS: Black (code # = B for Edge Band Black EBB) or Exact Laminate Match (code # = M for Edge Band Match EBM)
•	 SURFACE: Glued/Pressed, High Pressure Laminate. See pages 68-69 for laminate information. (laminate code = ####-##)

BASE FEATURES
•	 CONSTRUCTION: Welded for maximum strength and stability.
•	 COLUMN TUBING: 2” tubing 14 gage wall
•	 FIXED TOP PLATE: 12.5” x 6” x 6” steel; 6” tubes .187” x 8” x 8” steel
•	 BASE HEIGHT: 27-3/4”
•	 ADJUSTABLE LEVELER: 2” tubes have a 1/4-20 x 1-3/4” long shank
•	 FINISH: Chrome or powder coat paint - see page 61 for color options and codes (-20##)

ASSEMBLY NOTES
•	 This base is shipped complete and requires no assembly at the customer. 
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Acacia Collection™ Standard Base Color Options

STYLE MODESTY PANEL SIZE OPTIONS BASE STYLE / MODEL NUMBER LIST PRICE

Architectural Base Only Flip-Top & Stationary Bases

48" Long Table A-M-MP-0936-54  $335 

60" Long Table A-M-MP-0948-54  $355 

72" Long Table A-M-MP-0960-54  $445 

Cast, Arch, and Contemporary Bases Stationary Bases

48" Long Table A-M-MP-0936-505572  $410 

60" Long Table A-M-MP-0948-505572  $440 

72" Long Table A-M-MP-0960-505572  $515 

Cast, Arch, and Contemporary Bases Flip-Top Bases

48" Long Table A-M-MP-0936-505572-FT  $410 

60" Long Table A-M-MP-0948-505572-FT  $440 

72" Long Table A-M-MP-0960-505572-FT  $515 

All Base Styles Stationary Bases

48" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0936EBM-XXXX  $180 

60" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0948EBM-XXXX  $225 

72" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0960EBM-XXXX  $270 

84" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0972EBM-XXXX  $310 

96" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0996EBM-XXXX  $385 

All Base Styles Flip-Top Bases

48" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0936EBM-XXXX-FT  $180 

60" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0948EBM-XXXX-FT  $225 

72" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0960EBM-XXXX-FT  $270 

84” Long Table A-PBL-MP-0972EBM-XXXX-FT  $310 

96" Long Table A-PBL-MP-0996EBM-XXXX-FT  $385 
Please Note: Metal Modesty panels are only available up to your 72” long table. If wanted on an 84” long table, legs would sit in same positions as a 72” long table  
*Certain Flip-Top table tops must have contoured top edges for modesty panels to properly fasten. 

Acacia Collection™ Standard Base Color Options

Modesty Panels for the Acacia Collection™ are designed for a seamless fusion of functionality and a clean aesthetic. All modesty panels are 
attached to the table legs in order to avoid any tampering or clunkiness while moving the table throughout your space or when engaging the 
flip-top mechanism to flip the table-top up and nest the tables together. This design feature makes for a very clean, functional, and great 
looking complete table!

METAL MODESTY PANELS

LAMINATE MODESTY PANELS

Black (BL) Black Wrinkle (BW) Medium Gray (MG)Silver (SV)Medium Tone (MT)

Inner Tone Light (IT) Champagne (CN) Light Tone (LT)Light Brown (LB) Soft White (SW) Sky White (SK)

Dark Grey (DG)

Acacia Collection™ Modesty Panels




